
NAUTICA 450 FINAL RESULTS

REGATY OTWARCIA SEZONU 505 I NAUTICA 450 2024
11TH-12TH MAY 2024 - ZEGRZE POŁUDNIOWE, POLSKA

Place Class Sail no Crew Sailing club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett

1 Nautica 450 POL 82 Krzysztof Maksymowicz
Łukasz Maksymowicz

Sailing Legia
Sailing Legia

OCS* 
(15.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

4 
(4.00)

1 
(1.00)

8.00

2 Nautica 450 POL 89 Paweł Turczynowicz
Jan Turczynowicz

Sailing Legia
Sailing Legia

9* 
(9.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

7 
(7.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

15.00

3 Nautica 450 POL 50 Paweł Nawrocki
Piotr Dzierżewicz

Między Żaglami
Między Żaglami

6 
(6.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

10* 
(10.00)

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

21.00

4 Nautica 450 POL 65 Błażej Łukomski
Mateusz Myszkowski

PKM LOK Poznań 1 
(1.00)

6 
(6.00)

6 
(6.00)

9* 
(9.00)

7 
(7.00)

7 
(7.00)

27.00

5 Nautica 450 POL 84 Bolesław Płachecki
Marta Puchowska

Cree Yacht Racing Team
Cree Yacht Racing Team

OCS* 
(15.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

DSQ 
(15.00)

29.00

6 Nautica 450 POL 86 Piotr Śledziński
Joanna Śledzińska

Między Żaglami
Między Żaglami

5 
(5.00)

3 
(3.00)

9 
(9.00)

11* 
(11.00)

8 
(8.00)

5 
(5.00)

30.00

7 Nautica 450 POL 59 Paweł Gasek
Oskar Gasek

Między Żaglami
Między Żaglami

4 
(4.00)

4 
(4.00)

12* 
(12.00)

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

8 
(8.00)

30.00

8 Nautica 450 POL 87 Michał Kołodziej
Mateusz Żmudziński

Yacht Club Gdańsk
Yacht Club CERE Praha

3 
(3.00)

11* 
(11.00)

10 
(10.00)

3 
(3.00)

5 
(5.00)

10 
(10.00)

31.00

9 Nautica 450 POL 61 Tomasz Zambrzycki
Paweł Matusiak

Yacht Club Rewa
Yacht Club Rewa

2 
(2.00)

12 
(12.00)

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

9 
(9.00)

DNF* 
(15.00)

33.00

10 Nautica 450 POL 42 Paweł Kanafek
Michał Banaś

Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450
Stowarzyszenie Nautica 450

10* 
(10.00)

10 
(10.00)

8 
(8.00)

4 
(4.00)

10 
(10.00)

6 
(6.00)

38.00

11 Nautica 450 POL 66 Krzysztof Siwiec
Marcin Końsko

ŻLKS Poznań
ŻLKS Poznań

11* 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

11 
(11.00)

5 
(5.00)

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

45.00

12 Nautica 450 POL 45 Jaroslaw Wróblewski
Anna Scheibe

KS BAZA Mrągowo
JKW Poznań

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

OCS* 
(15.00)

DNF 
(15.00)

DNF 
(15.00)

4 
(4.00)

49.00

13 Nautica 450 POL 54 Bartosz Puchowski
Robert Gmurek

Cree Yacht Racing Team 8 
(8.00)

13 
(13.00)

7 
(7.00)

DNF* 
(15.00)

DNC 
(15.00)

DNF 
(15.00)

58.00

14 Nautica 450 POL 83 Maciej Mikłusz
Renata Fabiańczuk

- RET* 
(15.00)

DNF 
(15.00)

13 
(13.00)

12 
(12.00)

12 
(12.00)

DNS 
(15.00)

67.00
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